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The American Express® Platinum Credit Card Fashion & Dining Credit 
 

List of Participating Fashion & Dining Brands 
 
Note: American Express International Inc. reserves the right to update this list from time to time without prior notice. Listed 
participating outlet(s)/ location(s) that have ceased operations or relocated will be deemed invalid and excluded. Please refer 
to the Terms and Conditions for The American Express® Platinum Credit Card Fashion & Dining Credits. Online spending is 
excluded and is not considered an Eligible Transaction. Terms and Conditions apply. 
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Fashion Brands 
MERCHANT ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPENDING(S) AT  

& OTHER STORIES ION ORCHARD, 238801 SINGAPORE 

RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE, 179103 SINGAPORE 

BA&SH 2 BAYFRONT AVE, B2-110, THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS, SINGAPORE 
018972 

BENJAMIN BARKER 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #02-78 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-26/27 FUNAN MALL SINGAPORE 179105 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B2-49, B3-34 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

200 VICTORIA STREET #01-05 BUGIS JUNCTION SINGAPORE 188021 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, ATRIUM (CONVENTION CENTRE) #01-333/334 
SUNTEC CITY SINGAPORE 38985 

391 ORCHARD ROAD #B2-04 NGEE ANN CITY SINGAPORE 238872 

50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD #02-50 IMM SINGAPORE 608549 

https://www.americanexpress.com/en-sg/campaigns/benefits/platinum-credit-card/fashion-dining-credit/index.html
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6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, #02-332D/E SINGAPORE 39594 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #01-09 PLAZA SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 238839 

8 GRANGE ROAD #02-07, #03-01 ORCHARD CINELEISURE L2 SINGAPORE 
239695 
80 MARINE PARADE RD #01-25/26 SINGAPORE 449269 

313 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-20/22 313 @SOMERSET SINGAPORE 238895 

BRUNELLO CUCINELLI 
 
 
 
 

2 BAYFRONT AVENUE B1-81A/82 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 
290 ORCHARD #01-17/18 PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859 

CALVIN KLEIN 2 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #01-105/120/125 IMM BUILDING SINGAPORE 609601 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B1-08 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

3 GATEWAY DRIVE #01-44 WESTGATE SINGAPORE 608532 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-30 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE 
SINGAPORE 179103 

78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #01-218 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT SINGAPORE 819666 

1 HARBOUR FRONT WALK #01-81 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

501 ORCHARD ROAD #B2-07/08 WHEELOCK PLACE SINGAPORE 238880 
290 ORCHARD ROAD #02-39/39A PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859 
5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL 1 #01-04/05 CHANGI CITY POINT 
SINGAPORE 486038 

CHARLES & KEITH 2 ORCHARD TURN #B3-58 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 
2 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #02-13 IMM BUILDING SINGAPORE 609601 
83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-51 WATERWAY POINT SINGAPORE 828761 
78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #B1-235/236/237/238 SINGAPORE 819666 
4 TAMPINES CENTRAL#01-13/14 TAMPINES MALL SINGAPORE 529510 
180 KITCHENER ROAD #01-34/35 CITY SQUARE MALL SINGAPORE 208539 
313 ORCHARD ROAD #02-46/47/48/49 313 @ SOMERSET SINGAPORE 238895 
THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS - 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B2-46 
SINGAPORE 018972 
CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE EAST #02-51 
SINGAPORE 819642 
23 SERANGOON CENTRAL #01-39/40 NEX MALL SINGAPORE 556083 
65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE NORTH #02-
53SINGAPORE 819663 
391 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-25/26TAKASHIMAYA SHOPPING CTR NGEE ANN CITY 
SINGAPORE 238872 
50 JURONG GATEWAY #01-39,59,62 JEM SINGAPORE 608549 
1 WOODLANDS SQUARE #01-28 CAUSEWAY POINT SINGAPORE 738099 
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68 ORCHARD ROAD #02-28/28A PLAZA SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 238839 
435 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-18/19 WISMA ATRIA SINGAPORE 238877 
252 NORTH BRIDGE RD #02-11/12/13SINGAPORE 179103 
1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #02-184/185 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 
6 EU TONG SEN STREET SOHO 1 @ CENTRAL #01-51/52 SINGAPORE 059817 
200 VICTORIA STREET #01-06/07/08 BUGIS JUNCTION SINGAPORE 188021 
3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #01-338 SUNTEC CITY SINGAPORE 038983 
65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD DEPARTURE NORTH WING #02-53 CHANGI AIRPORT 
TERMINAL 3 SINGAPORE 819663 
30 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-30 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 4 
DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE SOUTH SINGAPORE 819662 

CHLOÉ 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B1-118-120 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 
 
 
 
  

CLUB21 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE (252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, SINGAPORE 
179103) 

• CLUB21 (MAIN): #01-24 / 25 
• CLUB21 (POP-UP): #01-08 

THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS (2 BAYFRONT AVENUE SINGAPORE 
018972) 

• CLUB21: #B1-10 
• THOM BROWNE: #B1-116 
• HOMME PLISSÉ ISSEY MIYAKE / PLEATS PLEASE ISSEY MIYAKE / BAO 

BAO ISSEY MIYAKE: #01-17 
• CLUB21 (POPUP): #01-16 
• THE MINI CLUB21: #B2-K5 
• CLUB21 XXX PLAY COMME DES GARÇONS: #01-17A 
• KIDS 21: #B1-56A/C 

IMM (2 JURONG EAST STREET 21, SINGAPORE 609601) 

COMO ORCHARD (30 BIDEFORD ROAD, SINGAPORE 229922) 

FORUM THE SHOPPING MALL (583 ORCHARD RD, SINGAPORE 238884) 

• KIDS 21: #02-23-25/28-30 
• BONPOINT: #02-11/12/13 

DEMPSEY (16 DEMPSEY RD, SINGAPORE 249685) 

• KIDS 21 
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COACH #01-208 & 209 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT, 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, SINGAPORE 
819666 

5 KEONG SAIK ROAD, SINGAPORE 089113 

#B1-57 (STORE) / #02-18 (BOH) 5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL 1, 
SINGAPORE 486038 

#01-103A & #01-104 IMM BUILDING, 2 JURONG EAST STREET 21, SINGAPORE 
609601 

#02-08 IMM BUILDING, 2 JURONG EAST STREET 21, SINGAPORE 609601 

#B2-40 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS, 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE, 
SINGAPORE 018972 

#01-195/196 VIVOCITY, 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, SINGAPORE 098585 

COS 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #01-129, SINGAPORE 098585  

10 BAYFRONT AVENUE, #B2-98/99/100, THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018956  

2 ORCHARD TURN, #03-19/23/24A, ION ORCHARD, SINGAPORE 238801 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, 01-32, RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE,  
SINGAPORE 179103  
 
 
 

DECATHLON 1 JOO KOON CIRCLE #02-21 SINGAPORE 629117 

133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD #B1-27 CHINATOWN POINT SINGAPORE 059413 

176 ORCHARD ROAD #01-14/15/16/17, #02-07 & #02-11 THE CENTREPOINT 
SINGAPORE 238843 

180 KITCHENER ROAD #02-03 CITY SQUARE MALL SINGAPORE 208539 

230 STADIUM BOULEVARD SINGAPORE 397799 

238 THOMSON ROAD #01-66/67 VELOCITY SINGAPORE 307683 

249 HOLLAND AVENUE #01-01 SINGAPORE 278980 

3 GATEWAY DR #02-23 WESTGATE SINGAPORE 608532 

30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE #01-14 SUN PLAZA SINGAPORE 757713 

302 TIONG BAHRU RD #01-108 TIONG BAHRU PLAZA SINGAPORE 168732 

3155 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST #03-04/05/06 THE CLEMENTI MALL 
SINGAPORE 129588 
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4 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5 #01-33A TAMPINES MALL SINGAPORE 529510 

407 NORTHSHORE DRIVE #01-27 NORTHSHORE PLAZA 1 SINGAPORE 820407 

750A CHAI CHEE RD #01-01 ESR BIZPARK @CHAI CHEE SINGAPORE 469001 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-11 WATERWAY POINT SINGAPORE 828761 

7 PASIR RIS CENTRAL, #02-30, #02-31, SINGAPORE 519612 

21 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #01-25 SINGAPORE 689812 

DOVER STREET 
MARKET 

18 DEMPSEY RD, SINGAPORE 249677 

DKNY 290 ORCHARD ROAD, THE PARAGON, #02-43, SINGAPORE 238859 

EMPORIO ARMANI 2 BAYFRONT AVE #B1-59, #B2-17/17A THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 
290 ORCHARD RD #01-23/24 PARAGON SHOPPING CENTRE SINGAPORE 238859 

GIORGIO ARMANI 391 ORCHARD ROAD #02-10/10A/12E TAKASHIMAYA SHOPPING CENTRE 
NGEE ANN CITY SINGAPORE 238872 

2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B1-76/77 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 

HUGO BOSS 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B2-19/222-227 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018956 

2 JURONG EAST STREET 21 SINGAPORE 609601 

290 ORCHARD RDAD #01-31 SINGAPORE 238859 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-37B SINGAPORE 179103 

333A ORCHARD ROAD #01-08 MANDARIN GALLERY SINGAPORE 238897 

391B ORCHARD ROAD #01-14 TO 19 SINGAPORE 238874 

65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-23 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3 SINGAPORE 
819663 

2 ORCHARD TURN #03-12A ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238884 

80 AIRPORT BOULEVARD DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE EAST #02-82 
TERMINAL 1 SINGAPORE 819642 
SINGAPORE CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2 #02-210 TERMINAL 2 
DEP/TRANSIT/LOUNGE SINGAPORE 819643 
  

LOVE, BONITO  1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #02-07A VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-09 FUNAN SINGAPORE 179105 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B3-02 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

313 ORCHARD ROAD #02-16/21 313@SOMERSET SINGAPORE 238895 

50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD #01-42/56/57 JEM SINGAPORE 608549 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #01-55A WATERWAY POINT SINGAPORE 828761 

10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #02-08/09, SINGAPORE 529536 
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LULULEMON 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #01-131/132/133 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

10 BAYFRONT AVE SINGAPORE #B2-42 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018956 

112 EAST COAST ROAD #01-25/26 I12 KATONG SINGAPORE 428802 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B1-11 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #01-11/12 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE 
SINGAPORE 179103 

391 ORCHARD ROAD #03-12B/13 NGEE ANN CITY SINGAPORE 238873 

MARKS AND SPENCER 1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, #B1-142/143, SINGAPORE 237994 

 252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #B1-44E RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE 
SINGAPORE 179103 

501 ORCHARD ROAD #01-01 WHEELOCK PLACE SINGAPORE 238880 

1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #01 - 46 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

1 HOLLAND VILLAGE WAY, ONE, #01-07/08, HOLLAND VILLAGE, SINGAPORE 
275754 
290 ORCHARD ROAD #03-35/35A/37/38/39/40-40A PARAGON SHOPPING 
CENTRE SINGAPORE 238859 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #02-16/20 & #03-31-32 PLAZA SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 
238839 

MANOLO BLAHNIK 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE B1-80A THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 

MASSIMO DUTTI 1 HARBOURFRONT AVENUE #01-189-190 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585  

2 ORCHARD TURN #B1-01/02/03/03A/04 & B1-40/41/42 ION ORCHARD 
SINGAPORE 238801  

541 ORCHARD RD, #01-02 LIAT TOWERS, SINGAPORE 238881 

78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT #01-214 / 216 SINGAPORE 
819666 

MICHAEL KORS 1 HARBOUR FRONT WALK #01-194 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

10 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B2-63 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018956 

80 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-76 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 SINGAPORE 
819642 

60 AIRPORT BOULEVARD CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3 DEPARTURES #02-06 
SINGAPORE 819643 
333A ORCHARD ROAD #01-12/13 & 02-13Â SINGAPORE 238897 
 
 
  

MONTBLANC 2 BAYFRONT AVE #B2-64 MARINA BAY SANDS SINGAPORE 189720 
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290 ORCHARD ROAD #01-28 PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859 

391A ORCHARD ROAD, TAKASHIMAYA D.S, LEVEL 1 BRANDED BOUTIQUE, 
SINGAPORE 238873 

MUJI 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #02-198 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1 #03-06/07 TAMPINES 1 SINGAPORE 529536 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B4-13 TO 16 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

200 VICTORIA STREET #03-10C TO 10F BUGIS JUNCTION SINGAPORE 188021 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-20 TO 22 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE 
SINGAPORE 179103 

290 ORCHARD ROAD #04-36 TO 40 PARAGON SHOPPING CENTRE SINGAPORE 
238859 

313 ORCHARD ROAD #B2-38 TO 41/47 TO 49 313@SOMERSET SINGAPORE 
238895 
50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD #04-33-37 JEM SINGAPORE 608549 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #01-10 TO 22 PLAZA SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 238839 

78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-227 TO 229 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT SINGAPORE 
819666 
84 PUNGGOL WAY, #01-53/54/55 PUNGGOL COAST MALL, SINGAPORE 829911 

1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, #01-148 GREAT WORLD, SINGAPORE 237994 

80 MARINE PARADE RD, B1-153 TO 155D PARKWAY PARADE, SINGAPORE 449269 

PEDRO 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #B1-257 SINGAPORE 819666 

1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #02-186 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

2 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #02-48 IMM BUILDING SINGAPORE 609601 

2 ORCHARD TURN #B3-10 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

200 VICTORIA ST #01-03 BUGIS JUNCTION SINGAPORE 188021 

313 ORCHARD ROAD #02-10/11/12/13 313 @ SOMERSET SINGAPORE 238895 

435 ORCHARD ROAD #B1-31/33/34 WISMA ATRIA SINGAPORE 238877 

5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL 1 #01-34 SINGAPORE 486038 

50 JURONG GATEWAY #01-58 JEM SINGAPORE 608549 

68 ORCHARD ROAD #01-03 PLAZA SINGAPURA SINGAPORE 238839 

80 AIRPORT BLVD #02-74 DEP/TRANSIT LOUNGE EAST SINGAPORE 819642 

THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B2-46 
SINGAPORE 018956 
3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #01-339 SUNTEC CITY SINGAPORE 038983 

POLO RALPH LAUREN 1 SCOTTS ROAD #01-01 SHAW CENTER SINGAPORE 238859 
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2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #01-68, #B2-062 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 
SINGAPORE 018972 

290 ORCHARD ROAD #02-44, #05-17 PARAGON SHOPPING CENTER SINGAPORE 
819663 

78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #01-258 JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT SINGAPORE 018972 

1 HARBOURFRONT WALK VIVOCITY #01-199 SINGAPORE 098585 
SAINT LAURENT 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B1-35, #B2-32 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 

SINGAPORE 018972 

2 ORCHARD TURN #01-06 ION ORCHARD SINGAPORE 238801 

290 ORCHARD ROAD #01-40 & #02-42 PARAGON SINGAPORE 238859 

UNIT NO 026-074, SINGAPORE CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2, 
DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE CENTRAL SINGAPORE 819642 

UNIT NO. 02-82, TERMINAL 1, #02-82 DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE CENTRAL, 
80 AIRPORT BLVD, SINGAPORE 819642 

STONE ISLAND 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE #B2-18 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS, 
SINGAPORE 018972 

SWATCH 2 ORCHARD TURN, #B2-25/26 ION ORCHARD, SINGAPORE 238801 

2 BAYFRONT AVE, B2M-204 THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS, SINGAPORE 
018956 
1 HARBOURFRONT WALK #01-86 VIVOCITY SINGAPORE 098585 

 

Dining Brands 
 
Dining Brands under Love Dining Programme 

MERCHANT ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPENDING(S) AT  

BACHA COFFEE 2 BAYFRONT AVE, #B2-13/14, SINGAPORE 018972  

2 ORCHARD TURN #01-15/16 ION ORCHARD MALL, 238801 

BAROSSA STEAK & 
GRILL 

VIVOCITY, 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #01-161/162, SINGAPORE 098585 

CALI 31 ROCHESTER DRIVE, #01-01/02, SINGAPORE 138637 

2 FINLAYSON GREEN, LEVEL 2, SINGAPORE 049247 

COPTHORNE KING’S 
HOTEL SINGAPORE 

CONNECTIONS 
403 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169632 
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 PRINCESS TERRACE CAFÉ 
403 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169632 
TIEN COURT RESTAURANT 
403 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169632 

CULTIVATE CAFÉ MAXWELL RESERVE SINGAPORE, 2 COOK STREET, SINGAPORE 078857 

ESCAPE RESTAURANT ONE FARRER HOTEL, 1 FARRER PARK STATION ROAD, LEVEL 6, SINGAPORE 
217562 

FAIRMONT SINGAPORE ASIAN MARKET CAFÉ 
80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560 
ANTI:DOTE 
80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560 
PREGO 
80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560 
THE EIGHT 
80 BRAS BASAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189560 

GRAND COPTHORNE 
WATERFRONT 
SINGAPORE 

 

FOOD CAPITAL 
392 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169663 

RIVERSIDE TERRACE 
392 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169663 

SANSARA 
392 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169663 

THE LOBBY LOUNGE 
392 HAVELOCK ROAD, SINGAPORE 169663 

HARRY'S 

 

545 ORCHARD ROAD #01-01/02, FAR EAST SHOPPING CENTRE, SINGAPORE 
238882 
28 BOAT QUAY, SINGAPORE 049818 

30 VICTORIA STREET #01-14, SINGAPORE 187996 

17/19 CUPPAGE ROAD, CUPPAGE TERRACE, SINGAPORE 229450 

3D RIVER VALLEY ROAD, #01-01, SINGAPORE 179023 

BLK 11 DEMPSEY ROAD, #01-17A, SINGAPORE 249673 

8 RAFFLES AVENUE, #01-05/07, SINGAPORE 039802 

1 MARITIME SQUARE, #01-64 HARBOURFRONT CENTRE, SINGAPORE 099253 

25 LORONG MAMBONG, SINGAPORE 277684 

40 PASIR PANJANG ROAD, #02-43/44, SINGAPORE 117383 

8A MARINA BOULEVARD, #01-03 GROUND PLAZA, SINGAPORE 018984 

238 THOMSON ROAD, #01-59/60 NOVENA SQUARE, SINGAPORE 307683 

1 MARINA BLVD, #01-01 NTUC CENTRE, SINGAPORE 018989 

26 SENTOSA GATEWAY #01-71/83/84/85, SINGAPORE 098138 
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26 BEACH RD, #01-18, SINGAPORE 189768 

9 TAMPINES GRANDE, #01-19, SINGAPORE 528735 

18 TAI SENG STREET, #01-K4/23-25, SINGAPORE 539775 

DEPARTURE/TRANSIT LOUNGE EAST, LEVEL 2, UNIT NO 02-65, TERMINAL 1, 
SINGAPORE CHANGI AIRPORT, 819642 
60 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-169, CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2, 
SINGAPORE 819643 
65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-08, CHANGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL 3 
DEPARTURE TRANSIT LOUNGE NORTH, 819663 

JIA HE GRAND CHINESE 
RESTAURANT 

 

1 FARRER PARK STATION ROAD, #01-01, ONE FARRER HOTEL, SINGAPORE 
217562 

JW MARRIOTT 
SINGAPORE SOUTH 
BEACH 

AKIRA BACK 
30 BEACH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189763 

BEACH ROAD KITCHEN 
30 BEACH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189763  

LA NONNA 26/26B LORONG MAMBONG SINGAPORE 277685 

L'ANGÉLUS 85 CLUB STREET, SINGAPORE 069453 

LAWRY'S THE PRIME RIB 333A ORCHARD ROAD, #04-01/31 MANDARIN GALLERY, HILTON SINGAPORE 
ORCHARD, SINGAPORE 238897 

LES BOUCHONS 7 ANN SIANG RD, SINGAPORE 069689 

60 ROBERTSON QUAY, #01-02, SINGAPORE238252 

10 ROCHESTER PARK, ROCHESTER COMMONS, SINGAPORE 139221 

M HOTEL SINGAPORE CAFÉ 2000 
81 ANSON ROAD, SINGAPORE 079908 

THE BUFFET RESTAURANT 
81 ANSON ROAD, LEVEL 2, SINGAPORE 079908 

NAPOLEON FOOD & 
WINE BAR 

206 TELOK AYER STREET SINGAPORE 068641 

ORCHARD HOTEL 
SINGAPORE  

 

BAR INTERMEZZO  
442 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238879 

HUA TING RESTAURANT 
442 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238879 

THE ORCHARD CAFÉ  
442 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238879 

OUD RESTAURANT 48 KANDAHAR STREET, SINGAPORE 198899 
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PAN PACIFIC ORCHARD, 
SINGAPORE 

 

MOSELLA 
10 CLAYMORE ROAD, SINGAPORE 229540 
 
FLORETTE 
10 CLAYMORE ROAD, SINGAPORE 229540 
 

PARADOX SINGAPORE 
MERCHANT COURT  

 

BLUE POTATO 
20 MERCHANT RD, SINGAPORE 058281 
 
ELLENBOROUGH MARKET CAFÉ  
20 MERCHANT RD, SINGAPORE 058281 
 
CROSSROADS BAR 
20 MERCHANT RD, SINGAPORE 058281 
 

PEACH GARDEN 
 

65 CHULIA STREET, #33-01 OCBC CENTRE, SINGAPORE 049513 

260 ORCHARD RD, #05-02 THE HEEREN, SINGAPORE 238855 

PULLMAN SINGAPORE 
HILL STREET 
 

MADISON'S 
1 HILL STREET, SINGAPORE 179949 
MOGA 
1 HILL STREET, SINGAPORE 179949 

QUENINO ARTYZEN SINGAPORE, LEVEL 4, 9 CUSCADEN ROAD, SINGAPORE 249719 

RESORTS WORLD 
SENTOSA 

CHIFA! 
8 SENTOSA GATEWAY, AVE 8, SINGAPORE 098269 

SOI SOCIAL 
8 SENTOSA GATEWAY, AVE 8, SINGAPORE 098269 

SANCTUARY TEAROOM AMARA SANCTUARY SENTOSA, 1 LARKHILL ROAD, SINGAPORE 099394 

SANTI’S PIZZA & 
PRODUCE 

138 TELOK AYER STREET, SINGAPORE 068603 

SARAI FINE THAI TANGLIN MALL, 163 TANGLIN ROAD #03-122, SINGAPORE 247933 

SI CHUAN DOU HUA 
RESTAURANT 

80 RAFFLES PLACE UOB PLAZA 1, #60-01 SINGAPORE 048624 

SEN OF JAPAN 10 BAYFRONT AVENUE #01-86 SINGAPORE 018972 

SINGAPORE MARRIOTT 
TANG PLAZA HOTEL 

 

CROSSROADS CAFÉ 
320 ORCHARD RD, SINGAPORE 238865 

CROSSROADS BUFFET 
320 ORCHARD RD, SINGAPORE 238865 

LOBBY LOUNGE 
320 ORCHARD RD, SINGAPORE 238865 
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WAN HAO CHINESE RESTAURANT 
320 ORCHARD RD, SINGAPORE 238865 

SOFITEL SINGAPORE 
CITY CENTRE 

RACINES 
9 WALLICH STREET, LEVEL 5, SINGAPORE 078885 

1864 
9 WALLICH STREET, LEVEL 5, SINGAPORE 078885 

SPIZZA 

 

271 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD BALMORAL PLAZA #01-09 

269 JALAN KAYU, SINGAPORE 799497 

SWISSÔTEL THE 
STAMFORD 

SKAI RESTAURANT 
2 STAMFORD RD, SINGAPORE 178882 

SKAI BAR 
2 STAMFORD RD, SINGAPORE 178882 

KOPI TIAM 
2 STAMFORD RD, SINGAPORE 178882 

THE STAMFORD BRASSERIE 
2 STAMFORD RD, SINGAPORE 178882 

CLOVE 
2 STAMFORD RD, SINGAPORE 178882 

TABLESCAPE 
RESTAURANT & BAR 

LEVEL 3, 10 COLEMAN STREET, GRAND PARK CITY HALL, SINGAPORE 179809 

TANOKE 7 PURVIS STREET, LEVEL 2, SINGAPORE 188586 

TAPAS,24 SINGAPORE 60 ROBERTSON QUAY, #01-04, SINGAPORE 238252 

THE CAPITOL 
KEMPINSKI HOTEL 
SINGAPORE 

15 STAMFORD RESTAURANT 
15 STAMFORD ROAD, SINGAPORE 178906 

CAPITOL BISTRO. BAR. PATISSERIE 
15 STAMFORD ROAD, SINGAPORE 178906 

LOBBY LOUNGE 
15 STAMFORD ROAD, SINGAPORE 178906 

THE BAR AT 15 STAMFORD 
15 STAMFORD ROAD, SINGAPORE 178906 

THE FULLERTON HOTEL 
SINGAPORE 

TOWN RESTAURANT 
1 FULLERTON SQUARE, SINGAPORE 049178 
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THE ST. REGIS 
SINGAPORE 

 

THE TEA ROOM 
29 TANGLIN RD, SINGAPORE 247911 

SOPHIA 
29 TANGLIN RD, SINGAPORE 247911 

YAN TING 
29 TANGLIN RD, SINGAPORE 247911 

THE ST. REGIS BAR 
29 TANGLIN RD, SINGAPORE 247911 

VINEYARD AT 
HORTPARK 

33 HYDERABAD ROAD, #02-02 HORTPARK, SINGAPORE 119578 

W SINGAPORE - 
SENTOSA COVE 

SKIRT 
21 OCEAN WAY, SINGAPORE 098374 

THE KITCHEN TABLE 
21 OCEAN WAY, SINGAPORE 098374 

WOOBAR 
21 OCEAN WAY, SINGAPORE 098374 

WOOLOOMOOLOO 
STEAKHOUSE 

2 STAMFORD ROAD, LEVEL 3, SWISSÔTEL THE STAMFORD, SINGAPORE 
178882 

XIN CUISINE CHINESE 
RESTAURANT 

HOLIDAY INN SINGAPORE ATRIUM, LEVEL 4, 317 OUTRAM ROAD SINGAPORE 
169075 

 

Michelin-Starred Restaurants 

MERCHANT ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPENDING(S) AT  

CANDLENUT 17A DEMPSEY RD, SINGAPORE 249676 

ODETTE 1 ST ANDREW'S RD, #01-04 NATIONAL GALLERY, SINGAPORE 178957 

PANGIUM 11 GALLOP ROAD GALLOP ENTRANCE, SINGAPORE BOTANIC GARDENS, 
SINGAPORE 259015 

 

Established Dining Concepts 
MERCHANT ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPENDING(S) AT  

BELIMBING 
RESTAURANT 

269A BEACH RD, LEVEL 2, SINGAPORE 199546 
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CEDRIC GROLET 
SINGAPORE 

30 BIDEFORD RD, LEVEL 1 COMO ORCHARD, SINGAPORE 229922 

CLAUDINE 39C HARDING RD, SINGAPORE 249541 

COMO CUISINE AT 
COMO ORCHARD 

LEVEL 2, 30, BIDEFORD RD, COMO ORCHARD, SINGAPORE 229922 

COTE SINGAPORE LEVEL 3, COMO ORCHARD, 30 BIDEFORD ROAD SINGAPORE 229922 

FICO 1300 EAST COAST PARKWAY, EAST COAST PARK AREA F, SINGAPORE 
468964 

IPPOH TEMPURA BAR 17C DEMPSEY RD, SINGAPORE 249676 

MARCHÉ 313 ORCHARD RD, #01-40, 313@SOMERSET, SINGAPORE 238895 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #01-612 TO 614, TOWER 3 SUNTEC CITY, 
SINGAPORE 038983 
80 AIRPORT BOULEVARD #02-40 SINGAPORE CHANGI AIRPORT, TERMINAL 1 
TRANSIT LOUNGE WEST, SINGAPORE 819642 
1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #03 - 14 VIVOCITY, SINGAPORE 098585 

SOMMA RESTAURANT 46 KIM YAM RD, #04-02 NEW BAHRU, SINGAPORE 239351 

TANJONG BEACH CLUB 120 TANJONG BEACH WALK, SINGAPORE 098942 

THE COCONUT CLUB 269 BEACH RD, SINGAPORE 199546 

97 FRANKEL AVE, SINGAPORE 458222 

46 KIM YAM RD, #01-14, SINGAPORE 239351 

THE DEMPSEY 
COOKHOUSE & BAR 

17D DEMPSEY RD, SINGAPORE 249676 

TORNO SUBITO 26 DEMPSEY RD, #01 02, SINGAPORE 249686 

 

Established Chinese Dining Brands 
MERCHANT ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR SPENDING(S) AT  

CRYSTAL JADE GOLDEN 
PALACE 

290 ORCHARD RD, #05 - 22, SINGAPORE 238859 

CRYSTAL JADE HONG 
KONG KITCHEN 

WOODLANDS SQ, #05-10 CAUSEWAY POINT, SINGAPORE 738099 

391 ORCHARD RD, #B2-37A / 37B / 38, SINGAPORE 238872 

3 TEMASEK BLVD, #B1-112, SINGAPORE 038983 

03-54 3155, COMMONWEALTH AVE W, THE CLEMENTI MALL, SINGAPORE 
129588 

1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, #03-127 GREAT WORLD, SINGAPORE 237994 

7 HOLLAND VLG WY, #02-28/30, SINGAPORE 275748 
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10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #04-04/05, SINGAPORE 529536 

CRYSTAL JADE LA MIAN 
XIAO LONG BAO 

470 LOR 6 TOA PAYOH, #01-70, SINGAPORE 310470 

200 VICTORIA ST, B1 04A, SINGAPORE 188021 

03-96, JURONG POINT JP2, JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2, JURONG POINT, 
SINGAPORE 648886 
112 E COAST RD, #02-21, I12, SINGAPORE 428802 

17 PETIR RD, #01-11/12, SINGAPORE 678278 

CRYSTAL JADE PALACE 391 ORCHARD RD, #04-19 TAKASHIMAYA SHOPPING CENTRE, SINGAPORE 
238872 

CRYSTAL JADE PAVILION 1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #01 - 112, SINGAPORE 098585 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
CANTONESE CUISINE 

GREAT WORLD, #02-111, 1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, SINGAPORE 237994 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
FINE CHINESE CUISINE 

MARINA BAY SANDS, THE SHOPPES, #02-04, 8 BAYFRONT AVENUE, 
SINGAPORE 018955 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
FINE SHANGHAI CUISINE 

TAKASHIMAYA S.C., #04-22, 391 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238872 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
HUAI YANG CUISINE 

ION ORCHARD, #04-12A, 2 ORCHARD TURN, SINGAPORE 238801 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
STEAMBOAT 
RESTAURANT 

111 SOMERSET, #02-14, 111 SOMERSET ROAD, SINGAPORE 238164 
 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
SUPER PEKING DUCK 

ASIA SQUARE TOWER 1, #02-08, 8 MARINA VIEW, SINGAPORE 018960 

JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT, #01-219, 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, SINGAPORE 
819666 
PARAGON, #05-42, 290 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238859 

IMPERIAL TREASURE 
FINE TEOCHEW CUISINE 

ION ORCHARD, #03-05, 2 ORCHARD TURN, SINGAPORE 238801 

MARINA BAY SANDS, THE SHOPPES, #01-26, 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE, 
SINGAPORE 018972 

PU TIEN 127 KITCHENER ROAD, SINGAPORE 208514 

1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2, #02-34 JP1, SINGAPORE 648886 

6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, #02-205, SINGAPORE 039594 

23 SERANGOON CENTRAL, #02-18/19, SINGAPORE 556083 

930 YISHUN AVE 2, #02-42/43/44, SINGAPORE 769098 

252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, #02-18, SINGAPORE 179103 

4 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5, #02-02, SINGAPORE 529510 

1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #02-131/132, SINGAPORE 098585 

10 EUNOS ROAD 8, #03-106, SINGAPORE 408600 

78, AIRPORT BOULEVARD, #02-249, SINGAPORE 819666 

1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, 02-149/150/151, SINGAPORE 237994 

2 BAYFRONT AVENUE, #01-05 THE SHOPPES, SINGAPORE 018972 
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3 GATEWAY DRIVE, #03-08, SINGAPORE 608532 

83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL, #B1-21 WATERWAY POINT, SINGAPORE 828761 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #02-389/390, ATRIUM (CONVENTION CENTRE), 
SINGAPORE 038983 
1B SCIENCE PARK DRIVE, #B1-33, SINGAPORE 119315 

QĪN RESTAURANT & BAR 10 CROSS ST, LEVEL 4, SINGAPORE 048417 

SUFOOD  252 NORTH BRIDGE RD, #02 - 19, SINGAPORE 179103 

TÓNG LÈ PRIVATE 
DINING 

60 COLLYER QUAY, LEVEL 10 OUE TOWER, SINGAPORE 049322 

TREASURES YI DIAN XIN  PARAGON, #B1-08, 290 ORCHARD ROAD, SINGAPORE 238859 

RAFFLES CITY, #B1-37, 252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, SINGAPORE 179103 

JEWEL CHANGI AIRPORT, #01-221, 78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, SINGAPORE 
819666 

TUNGLOK HEEN 26 SENTOSA GATEWAY, #02-142/143 RESORTS WORLD SENTOSA - HOTEL 
MICHAEL, SINGAPORE 098269 

TUNGLOK PEKING DUCK 181 ORCHARD RD, #07-07/08/09, SINGAPORE 238896 

238 THOMSON RD, #02-11/12 VELOCITY@NOVENA SQUARE, SINGAPORE 
307683 
 
 

TUNGLOK SEAFOOD 511 UPPER JURONG RD, SINGAPORE 638366 UPPER JURONG RD, SINGAPORE 
638366 
18 MARINA GARDENS DR, #01-10 GARDENS BY THE BAY, SINGAPORE 018953 

181 ORCHARD RD, #11 - 05, SINGAPORE 238896 

23 MERCHANT RD, LEVEL 1, SINGAPORE 058268 

10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #03-09/10 PAYA LEBAR QUARTER, SINGAPORE 
409057 

TUNGLOK SIGNATURES 6 EU TONG SEN ST, #02-88, SINGAPORE 059817 

1 TANGLIN RD, #02-18 RENDEZVOUS HOTEL, SINGAPORE 247905 

UNCLE FONG HOTPOT 
RESTAURANT 

3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, SUNTEC CITY #02-391, ATRIUM (CONVENTION 
CENTRE), 038983 
1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, #B1-108/109, SINGAPORE 237994 

USHIO SUMIYAKI & SAKE 
BAR 

60 COLLYER QUAY, TOWER, LEVEL 8, OUE 049322 
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